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ONE TIME REGESTRATION FEES IS RS. 37,500/-

BS & MD COURSE FEES FOR 12™ STUDENTS

Our Lady Fatima Fees Structure
BS Course 1¢t Instalment 2" |Instalment Total

1 Year 6 Months 6,000 USD 8,000 USD 13%3%003?&
MD Course Tuition Fee Total Total (INR)

1% Year 6,000 6,000 4,50,000

2" Year 6,000 6,000 4,50,000

3 Year 6,000 6,000 4,50,000

4% Year 6,000 6,000 4,50,000
Total USD $ 24,000 INR 18,00,000

Total MD + BS Course : 10,50,000 + 18,00,000 = 28,50,000 INR

1% usd = 75 INR at the time of calculation. Actual rate will be
applied at the time of payment.

MD Course FEES for Graduate Students

MD Course Tuition Fee Total Total (INR)
1% Year 6,000 6,000 4,50,000
2™ Year 6,000 6,000 4,50,000
31 Year 6,000 6,000 4,50,000
4% Year 6,000 6,000 4,50,000

Total USD $ 24,000 INR 18,00,000
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1% usd = 75 INR at the time of calculation. Actual rate will be
applied at the time of payment. Student can pay semester wise.

Hostel Fees Per Month USD $150
Mess Charges Per Month USD $150
Medical Check-up Per Year uUsD $75
One Time Charges ( 1*t Year Only ) INR 2,25,000
Total Tuition Fees for 12% Students INR 28,50,000
Total Tu itiogtfl%%sn {csar Graduate INR 18,00,000
e s
Total Apggségl:jclijgzsof MBBS INR 28 - 31 Lacs
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MY CAREER PATHSHALA Processing Charges is Rs 50,000/~ + GST Charges

Instalments | Amount INR (Rs.)

GST Total

To Be Paid Before Applying For Admission Letter

1%t Installment 25,000 4,500 29,500
To Be Paid Before Aplying For Visa
2" Installment 25,000 4,500 29,500

Book My University Services

v~ Counselling

v~ Visa Application

v~ Documentation

Airport pick-up from the selected country

v airport

v~ Admission Letter

v~ Airport drop to |Gl Airport ( New Delhi )

v~ Eligibility Certificate Application

Free 10 mins call with parents from the
destination airport after custom clearance

v~ Attestation & Legalization

v~ Hostel room allotment

v~ University Admission

v~ Free meals for initial few days

v~ University Selection

v~ City tour, University Campus visit

v~ Provisional Admission

- Office

Pre-Departure briefing in our Delhi Head .

v Bank Loan Assistance

Travel arrangements from the destination
airport to the University hostel
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